
2019 811/2013

 A+

 A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

65 dB

 kW

 kW

 kW

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

A+
A

AIM08EMX + DHW KIT

XL

05

06
05

Daniela_z
Font monospazio
0.8097.082.04

marco_dg
Macchina da scrivere
AIM08EMX

DHW KIT



55 °C 35 °C

dB

kW kW

2019 811/2013

 A+++

 A++

 A+

 A
 B

 C

 D

A+
A++

AIM08EMX

05
06
05

06
07
06

65 




